2   |   Tecumseh Products Company LLC
Tecumseh’s Gen III Outdoor Condensing Units
are designed specifically for refrigeration
applications where reliable cooling is required
under varying loads and operating conditions.
At the heart of every Gen III Unit is a
performance-proven Tecumseh Scroll or
Reciprocating compressor, built with

Height
Gen III Outdoor Condensing Units
Model Nomenclature
Dimensions
CABINET SIZE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
Small Single Fan 26.55” 28.94” 26.08”
Medium Dual Fan 26.55” 36.25” 26.08”
Large Dual Fan 29.40” 47.75” 31.58”
32LXXXX-**
where ** = 4U, 6U or 6C
4U = Silver
6U = Platinum
6C = Gold
Bill of Materials
*Multi-Refrigerant Commercial
Scroll can use R22, R134A,
R404A, R507, R407A, or R407F
FAMILY & GENERATION
AK, AJ, AW, AV, AG, VS Series
APPLICATION RANGE
4 High 20°F to 55°F (-6.7°C to 12.8°C)
9/7 Comm/Med -10°F to 45°F (-23.3°C to 7.2°C)
2 Low -40°F to 10°F (-40°C to 12.2°C)
CAPACITY
First number is total digits
Remainder is capacity in Btu/h
This example: 10,000 Btu/h Capacity
REFRIGERANT
E R22
W R22/R407C
X Multi-Refrigerant*
Z R404A/R507
VOLTAGE
NA 208-230/60/1
XD 208-230/60/1,
200/50/1
XN 208-230/60/1,
200/220/50/1
XT 200-230/60/3,
200-220/50/3
TB 200-230/60/3
RELEASE VARIANT
11th Digit = Feature Package
K Silver
L Platinum
U Gold
12th Digit = Cabinet Size
S Small Cabinet
N Medium Cabinet
M Large Cabinet
AVA 2 510 Z XN KS
Width
Tecumseh Products Company LLC   |  13